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U-19 Championship
2016/17 24th round, Match #167

Friday, 13.05.2017, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Kolesov Mykyta
5 Reshetov Ihor
10 Zahoruiko Ihor (C)
3 Povalii Illia
7 Safikhanov Emin
14 Vovchenko Semen
4 Kacavenda Andjelo
11 Borysenko Vladyslav
15 Plechii Yaroslav
8 Levenets Mykhailo
9 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Khmelovskyi Danylo
13 Kodria Maksym
2 Korsunov Hlib
17 Kryshchuk Mykola
18 Bryzhenko Oleksii
6 Klius Anatolii

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

1 Petrus Vladyslav
17 Kosheliev Ruslan
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav (C)
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
10 Kulish Maksym
9 Alibekov Akhmed
8 Naumets Vladyslav
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
15 Melnychuk Maksym
11 Gio
14 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
25 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Popkov Viktor
Assistant 2:
Khasanov Pavlo
4th Official:
Isaiev Anton
Referee Observer:
Holovko Volodymyr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 24th round, Match #167
Friday, 13.05.2017, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
5' 17 Kosheliev Ruslan

11' 7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
15 Plechii Yaroslav

18 Bryzhenko Oleksii 20'

32' 22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

5 Reshetov Ihor 37'

10 Zahoruiko Ihor 45'

48' 9 Alibekov Akhmed

11 Borysenko Vladyslav 57'

5 Reshetov Ihor
6 Klius Anatolii 58'

12 Kolesov Mykyta
1 Khmelovskyi Danylo 61'

63' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

72' 7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
14 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

4 Kacavenda Andjelo
17 Kryshchuk Mykola 75'

79' 17 Kosheliev Ruslan
15 Melnychuk Maksym

79' 22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav
25 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

85' 8 Naumets Vladyslav
11 Gio

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


